WIRE GRID BASKET - 50MM WIDE
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
WG10650** Single tier c/w 1 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 650mm
WG10950** Single tier c/w 1 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 950mm
WG11250** Single tier c/w 1 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 1250mm
WG11550** Single tier c/w 1 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 1550mm
WG11750** Single tier c/w 1 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 1750mm
WG12050** Single tier c/w 1 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 2050mm
WG20650** Dual tier c/w 2 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 650mm
WG20950** Dual tier c/w 2 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 950mm
WG21250** Dual tier c/w 2 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 1250mm
WG21550** Dual tier c/w 2 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 1550mm
WG21750** Dual tier c/w 2 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 1750mm
WG22050** Dual tier c/w 2 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 2050mm
WWL2.20 Grid mounting brackets for two tier 200mm - set of two. Supplied with all WG2 part numbers
WWL1.10 Mounting brackets for Single tier 100mm - set of two. Supplied with all WG1 part  numbers
WGCB WG Series GPO clip x set of 2 (1 required for dual)
WGCD WG Series data clip x 2 (to suit SW2000 series)